
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= JENKINS BRICK
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200901300000
30390

01/30/2009
11:44:14

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIOTT,
JAMES W

200902250000
66760

02/25/2009
10:16:49

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROUVEYROL,
CHRIS

200902250000
66750

02/25/2009
10:16:48

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

200903230001
07000

03/23/2009
01:47:48

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

200906120002
25130

06/12/2009
01:13:40

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
SUZIE

200901300000
30380

01/30/2009
11:44:13

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS J ELLIOTT
CORP

200903230001
07010

03/23/2009
01:47:49

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROUVEYROL,
CHRIS

200906120002
25140

06/12/2009
01:13:41

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAIN STREET
DECORATING
INC

200907150002
72520

07/15/2009
01:41:52

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
JEFFERY S

200907150002
72510

07/15/2009
01:41:51

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
CONTRACTIN
G &
INVESTMENT
S INC

36 97 Lot#:8 Book:36
Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

200903100000
87290

03/10/2009
11:41:46

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Grantor LIEN THOMPSON
CONTRACTIN
G &
INVESTMENT
S INC

36 97 Lot#:8 Book:36
Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

200903120000
90630

03/12/2009
12:37:28

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAMBA,
JOSEPH A JR

200804020001
34480

Other:SEE
INST


