Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= JENKINS BRICK COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901300000 30390	01/30/2009 11:44:14	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIOTT, JAMES W						
200902250000 66760	02/25/2009 10:16:49	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROUVEYROL, CHRIS						
200902250000 66750	02/25/2009 10:16:48	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDING RESOURCES INC						
200903230001 07000	03/23/2009 01:47:48	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDING RESOURCES INC						
200906120002 25130	06/12/2009 01:13:40	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON SUZIE						
200901300000 30380	01/30/2009 11:44:13	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	J ELLIOTT CORP						
200903230001 07010	03/23/2009 01:47:49	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROUVEYROL, CHRIS						
200906120002 25140	06/12/2009 01:13:41	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAIN STREET DECORATING INC						
200907150002 72520	07/15/2009 01:41:52	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON JEFFERY S						
200907150002 72510	07/15/2009 01:41:51	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON CONTRACTIN G & INVESTMENT S INC			36	97		Lot#:8 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
200903100000 87290	03/10/2009 11:41:46	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Grantor	LIEN	THOMPSON CONTRACTIN G & INVESTMENT S INC			36	97		Lot#:8 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
200903120000 90630	03/12/2009 12:37:28	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAMBA, JOSEPH A JR					200804020001 34480	Other:SEE INST